
Mannschaft

Sa 6.08.2016, Startzeit 10:30

Frauen / Juniorinnen Sportpistole 25m

SMMM Thun 2016
Rangliste

Thun

Total
Start

Nr
Name Position

Serien
BemRang

Subt
otal1 2 3 4 5 6

1657-27x
1 ZHSV 1 - Zürcher

Schiesssportverband

820

837

137 136 140 136 137 134

137 135 147 140 137 141

282Schn

276

558-11x

PräzLASRY Myriam390 46 46 48 46 46 44

47 46 48 45 48 48

275Schn

281

556-  6x

PräzBATKU Manuela389 47 48 47 48 46 45

46 46 49 47 40 47

280Schn

263

543-10x

PräzMERKI Daniela391 44 42 45 42 45 45

44 43 50 48 49 46

1644-21x
2 AGSV 1 - Aargauer

Schiesssportverband

822

822

137 138 135 137 138 137

137 142 137 132 140 134

280Schn

270

550-  7x

PräzVOCK Tamara387 44 45 42 46 46 47

48 50 46 46 47 43

270Schn

278

548-  8x

PräzZELZER Carmen388 47 47 46 47 47 44

46 47 43 42 46 46

272Schn

274

546-  6x

PräzHAEUPTLI Chantal386 46 46 47 44 45 46

43 45 48 44 47 45

1480-16x
3 TMSV 1 - Thurgauer

Matchschützenvereinigung

749

731

121 123 116 132 131 126

121 104 128 119 121 138

241Schn

272

513-  4x

PräzFACCHIN Patricia392 44 45 43 47 47 46

41 39 43 35 40 43

243Schn

262

505-  9x

PräzRIHS Andrea394 44 49 40 43 46 40

38 28 43 43 43 48

247Schn

215

462-  3x

PräzRIHS Miriam393 33 29 33 42 38 40

42 37 42 41 38 47

Zusammenfassung
Anzahl Schützen auf dieser Liste: 9; Anzahl Schützen: 9; Anzahl Teams: 3

Protest Datum / Zeit:

Legende 70ED95B1
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